Vaiputtanpatti  Village, 

Virudhunagar 

Taluk, Virudhunagar 

District

Virudhunagar Tamilnadu 626003 1200 Sq.Ft Lot

ALL THAT piece and parcel of the residential vacant plot bearing Plot No. 10 in Virudhunagar 

Block 2B  Residential Layout , measuring a total extent of 1200 Sq.ft. (One Thousand Two 

Hundred Square Feet), comprised in Survey No.8/7, 8/8situated at Vaiputtanpatti  Village, 

Virudhunagar Taluk, Virudhunagar District, within the limits of Maruluthu  Panchayat Union.  

Within the Registration Zone of Ramanathapuram, Virudhunagar District Registrar Office and

[...]

Vaiputtanpatti  Village, 

Virudhunagar 

Taluk, Virudhunagar 

District

Virudhunagar Tamilnadu 626003 1002 Sq.Ft Lot

ALL THAT piece and parcel of the residential vacant plot bearing Plot No. 19 in Virudhunagar 

Block 2B  Residential Layout , measuring a total extent of 1002 Sq.ft. (One Thousand Two 

Square Feet), comprised in Survey No.7/4, 8/9, 13/2situated at Vaiputtanpatti  Village, 

Virudhunagar Taluk, Virudhunagar District, within the limits of Maruluthu  Panchayat Union.  

Within the Registration Zone of Ramanathapuram, Virudhunagar District Registrar Office and

[...]

Vaiputtanpatti  Village, 

Virudhunagar 

Taluk, Virudhunagar 

District

Virudhunagar Tamilnadu 626003 1200 Sq.Ft Lot

ALL THAT piece and parcel of the residential vacant plot bearing Plot No. 20 in Virudhunagar 

Block 2B  Residential Layout , measuring a total extent of 1200 Sq.ft. (One Thousand Two 

Hundred Square Feet), comprised in Survey No.7/4, 13/1, 13/2situated at Vaiputtanpatti  

Village, Virudhunagar Taluk, Virudhunagar District, within the limits of Maruluthu  Panchayat 

Union.  Within the Registration Zone of Ramanathapuram, Virudhunagar District Registrar

[...]

Vaiputtanpatti  Village, 

Virudhunagar 

Taluk, Virudhunagar 

District

Virudhunagar Tamilnadu 626003 2593 Sq.Ft Lot

ALL THAT piece and parcel of the residential vacant plot bearing Plot No. 52 in Virudhunagar 

Block 2B  Residential Layout , measuring a total extent of 2593 Sq.ft. (Two Thousand Five 

Hundred Ninety-Three Square Feet), comprised in Survey No.8/1, 41/2situated 

at Vaiputtanpatti  Village, Virudhunagar Taluk, Virudhunagar District, within the limits 

of Maruluthu  Panchayat Union.  Within the Registration Zone of Ramanathapuram, 

Virudhunagar District Registrar Office and Sub-Registration Office Sattur     Four Boundaries:

[...]

Vaiputtanpatti  Village, 

Virudhunagar 

Taluk, Virudhunagar 

District

Virudhunagar Tamilnadu 626003 559 Sq.Ft Lot

ALL THAT piece and parcel of the residential vacant plot bearing Plot No. 54A in Virudhunagar 

Block 2B  Residential Layout , measuring a total extent of 559 Sq.ft. (Five Hundred Fifty-Nine 

Square Feet), comprised in Survey No.8/1, 7/3, 41/2situated at Vaiputtanpatti  Village, 

Virudhunagar Taluk, Virudhunagar District, within the limits of Maruluthu  Panchayat Union.  

Within the Registration Zone of Ramanathapuram, Virudhunagar District Registrar Office and

[...]

Vaiputtanpatti  Village, 

Virudhunagar 

Taluk, Virudhunagar 

District

Virudhunagar Tamilnadu 626003 452 Sq.Ft Lot

ALL THAT piece and parcel of the residential vacant plot bearing Plot No. 54B in Virudhunagar 

Block 2B  Residential Layout , measuring a total extent of 452 Sq.ft. (Four Hundred Fifty-Two 

Square Feet), comprised in Survey No.7/5, 7/6, 13/1situated at Vaiputtanpatti  Village, 

Virudhunagar Taluk, Virudhunagar District, within the limits of Maruluthu  Panchayat Union.  

Within the Registration Zone of Ramanathapuram, Virudhunagar District Registrar Office and